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Clarity Partners, LLC 
 

David Namkung 22 W. Washington Street, Suite 1490 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-920-0550 
312-933-6664 

312-920-0554 dnamkung@claritychicago.com 

Convergint 
Technologies 

Greg Kubacki 1651 Wilkening Road 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 

847-585-8820 
847-514-1712 

847-229-9960 gregkubacki@convergint.com 

Federal Signal Safety 
and Security Systems 

Mike O’Brien 2645 Federal Signal Drive 
University Park, IL 60484-3167 

708-587-3312 
708-465-0812 

 mobrien@federalsignal.com 

G4S Technology, LLC Joel Mulder 40W200 Jack London Street 
St. Charles, IL 60175 

630-513-7028 
630-660-3305 

402-233-7582 joel.mulder@usa.g4s.com 

G4S Technology, LLC Sam Chamberlin 565 Willowbrook Centre Parkway 
Willowbrook, IL 60527 

513-834-5529 
630-809-8123 

630-739-6346 sam.chamberlin@usa.g4s.com 

G4S Technology, LLC Dan LeDonne 565 Willowbrook Centre Parkway 
Willowbrook, IL 60527 

630-343-2832 
630-386-0210 

630-739-6346 dan.ledonne@usa.g4s.com 

General Dynamics  
C4 Systems 

Richard Gardner 10517 S. Maplewood Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60655 

773-238-0408 
773-251-0294 

773-598-2051 richard.gardner@gd-itronix.com 

Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

Bob Collebrusco 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-446-1878 773-735-6607 bob.collebrusco@gec-group.com 

Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

Vinod Thanki 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-697-3537 312-922-2953 vinod.thanki@gec-group.com 

Level-(1) Global 
Solutions, LLC 

Thomas D. 
McElroy, II 

22 W. Washington Street, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-202-3300 312-202-3310 tdm@level-1.com 

Motorola Solutions, Inc. Robb Phillips 233 N. Michigan Avenue, 8
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL 60601 
312-465-0294 847-761-1367 robbphillips@motorolasolutions.com 

Motorola Solutions, Inc. Joe Mayer 1303 E. Algonquin Road 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 

847-343-4402  joemayer@motorolasolutions.com 

Next Generation, Inc. Darrell Higueros 155 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 4250 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-739-0520 312-739-0523 dhigueros@nxtgeninc.com 
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Northrop Grumman 
Corporation Information 
Systems 

Joan Biebel 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 1590 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-588-2301 
312-813-4202 

 joan.biebel@ngc.com 

Professional Systems, 
Inc. 

William Burton 14108 S. Indiana Avenue 
Riverdale, IL 60827 

708-849-7000 
773-406-5155 

708-849-7033 bburton@psiits.com 

Quantum Crossings, 
LLC 

Rob Fleenor 111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 990 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-467-0065 
312-651-5302 

312-467-0340 rfleenor@quantumcrossings.com 

Senryo Technologies Al Ruiz  630-355-7429 
312-803-5829 

630-364-5838 al.ruiz@senryo.com 

Siemens Industry, Inc. 
Building Technologies 
Division 

Jim Bator 585 Slawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL 60056 

847-493-7708 
847-561-7555 

866-702-5127 james.bator@siemens.com 

Siemens Industry, Inc. 
Infrastructure & Cities 
Division 

Timur Kupa 585 Slawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL 60056 

847-493-7893 
847-217-3284 

855-471-6654 timur.kupa@siemens.com 

Siemens Industry, Inc. 
Infrastructure & Cities 
Division 

Judy Martinez-Faye  312-520-0010 678-297-7055 judy.martinez-faye@siemens.com 

Siemens  
 

Chris Payne 1000 Deerfield Parkway 
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 

847-643-0814  christopher.j.payne@siemens.com 

System Development 
Integrations, LLC 

Stanley Hill 33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-580-7527 
773-715-1826 

312-580-7600 shill@sdienterprises.com 

System Development 
Integrations, LLC 

Mark Moscinski 33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-580-7585 
312-446-1940 

847-620-2316 mmoscinski@sdienterprises.com 

Verizon Enterprise 
Solutions 

Kurt Smith 501 W. 63
rd

 Street 
Downers Grove, IL 60516 

630-395-6475 
312-237-7372 

 kurt.smith1@one.verizon.com 

VidSys Michael Sutherland 8219 Leesburg Pike, Suite 250 
Vienna, VA 22182 

312-961-7479  msutherland@vidsys.com 

VisionTech Anthony Scott  312-278-1053  tscott.vision@gmail.com 
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ZVA Solutions Mahesh Patel 651 S. Sutton Road, Suite 185 
Streamwood, IL 60107 

630-246-7553  mpatel@zvasolutions.com 

      

CDA David Bowman     

CDA Ken Warrick     

CDA Michelle Yokoyama     

DPS Robert J. Stuart 121 N. Lasalle Street, Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org  
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